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Attorneys for Petitioner Citizens Allied for Integrity and Accountability

BEFORE THE IDAHO PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION

IN THE MATTER OF THE JOINT CASE NOS. SUZ-W-18-02
APPLICATION OF SUEZ WATER EAG-W-18-01

IDAHO AND EAGLE WATER

COMPANY FOR THE ACQUISITION OF Notice of Appearance
EAGLE WATER COMPANY

COMES NOW, Marty Durand, and hereby appears as co-counsel for Citizens Allied for
Integrity and Accountability (“CAIA”).
All notices, correspondence, pleadings, filings, or other communications should be

directed to the following persons at the address listed below:

James M. Piotrowski

Marty Durand

PIOTROWSKI DURAND, PLLC

P.O. Box 2864

1020 W. Main Street, Suite 440

Boise, Idaho 83701

Telephone: (208)331-9200

Facsimile: (208)331-9201

Email: james@idunionlaw.com
marty@idunionlaw.com
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DATED this 20" day of August, 2021.

PIOTROWSKI DURAND, PLLC
By: /s/

Marty Durand

Attorneys for Petitioner CAIA

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on the20th day of August, 2021, a true and correct copy of the
foregoing document was served on the following via electronic mail:

Jan Noriyuki

Commission Secretary

Idaho Public Utilities Commission
secretary@puc.idaho.gov
jan.noriyuki@puc.idaho.gov

Matt Hunter

Dayn Hardie

Deputy Attorney General
Matt.hunter@puc.idaho.gov
Dayn.hardie@puc.idaho.gov

Marshall Thompson
Suez Water Idaho, Inc.
Marshall.thompson@suez.com

Molly O’Leary
Eagle Water Company, Inc.
molly@bizconseloratlaw.com

Robert DeShazo, Jr.
Eagle Water Company, Inc.
Eaglewaterco@gmail.com

N.L. Bangle
nbangle@h20-solutionsllc.net
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Jason Pierce

Mayor, City of Eagle
Ipierce@cityofeagle.org
tosborn@cityofeagle.org

B. Newall Squyres

Murray D. Feldman

Holland & Hart, LLP

City of Eagle
nsquyres@hollandhart.com
mfeldman@hollandhart.com

Norman Semanko

Parsons Behle & Lattimer
Eagle Water Customer Group
NSemanko@parsonsbehle.com

Mary Grant

Scott B. Muir

Boise City Attorney’s Office
boisecityattorney@cityofboise.org

Brad Purdy

Community Action Partnership
Assn. of Idaho
bmpurdy@hotmail.com
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Preston Carter

Givens Pursley, LLP

Suez Water Idaho, Inc.
mcc@givenspursley.com
prestoncarter@givenspursley.com

/s/

Marty Durand
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